FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-04-01

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20117996 - Course N°1 | Qualification - Vinon-sur-verdon

Catégorie C

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Camille Berson Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 142.59+2 - 144.59 | 539.35 | 451.77

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Maxime Kabir Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 113.01+4 - 117.01 | 427.1 | 364.32
2 4 Etienne Wiche Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy 123.22+6 - 129.22 | 571.27 | 475.27
3 6 Robin Andre Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 145.6+4 - 149.6 | 811.88 -
4 7 Gabriel Saul Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 144.3+6 - 150.3 | 820.15 -
5 9 Romain Hautecouverture Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 136.05+100 - 236.05 | 1832.5 -

8

K1D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Eva Pietracha Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 111.19+0 - 111.19 | 265.45 | 242.77
2 4 Elke Saragas Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 118.11+0 - 118.11 | 341.37 | 349.35
3 5 Marion Pasquali Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 121.05+0 - 121.05 | 373.62 | 317.27
4 7 Camille Berson Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 124.34+2 = 126.34 | 431.65 | 396.92
5 10 | Marianne Tuytten Jeune Canoe Kayak Avignonnais 136.12+0 - 136.12 | 538.95 | 732.82
6 11 Clara Jannic Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 136.59+4 - 140.59 | 587.99 | 479.33
7 12 | Lucie Fromentoux Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 136.9+4 - 140.9 | 591.39 | 536.1

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Alexandre Goujon Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 104.77+0 - 104.77 | 344.44 | 337.64
2 8 Robin Andre Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 113.5+0 - 113.5 | 452.67 | 423.74
3 9 Theo Zembalia V.p.a. Pont D'arc 113.71+0 - 113.71 | 455.27 | 492.37
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Etienne Wiche
Kilian Cottet

Raphael Massot

Romain Hautecouverture

Maxence Jehan
Gabriel Saul
Charlie Genovese
Tao Semeria
Allan Stievenard
Theo Soulier

Gael Fauroux

Baptiste Marcellot

Baptiste Dumas

Mathieu Buono-michel
Jocelyn Locatelli

Aymeric Rivier

Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Champsaur Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Fos Canoe Kayak

C.o.v. Valbonne

Istres Entressen CanoE Kayak
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Champsaur Canoe Kayak

C.o.v. Valbonne

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak
Fos Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

112.06+2
115.63+0
111.64+4
113.68+2
116.13+0
115.58+2
121.21+2
122.17+2
123.28+4
124.9+4
127.16+4

130.45+2
128.93+4

124.13+12
138.75+4

114.06
115.63
115.64
115.68
116.13
117.58
123.21
124.17
127.28
128.9
131.16

132.45
132.93

136.13
142.75
Abs

459.61
479.07
479.2
479.69
485.27
503.25
573.04
584.94
623.5
643.58
671.6

687.59
693.54

733.21
815.28

318.05
449.31
381.58
693.8
415.41
514.84
461.39
818.63
652.75
513.37
1300.3

646.93
1221.5

627.2
732.44




